

2nd on A/C Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Mansvijit					
madhya vidyalaya to					
Kajera Kanat Taler Hake					
hve mamsy path					
Agency - Manoj Kumar					
at - Bhagwampur Rajnathpur					
Dist - Sahasra (Bihar)					
Agg No 112 SBD/2020-2021					
Date of start - 13-07-2020					
Date of completion - 12-01-2022					
Date of measurement -					

- ① providing cement concrete pavement no thickness as per design —
 $3 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.160 = 54.00 \text{ m}^3$
 $3 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.160 = 54.00 \text{ m}^3$
 $1 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.160 = 12.00 \text{ m}^3$
 $= 120.00 \text{ m}^3$
- ② construction of granular sub base with well graded material for spreading
 $1 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.100 = 3.75 \text{ m}^3$
- ③ providing and fixing logo of project as per drawing - 1.00 No

10-08-21
J-E

Continuation
A.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(157) providing and fixing of working bench mark faller - city vide TMBP (7)					
0.752 km @ Rs 14124.24/km = 10593.00					
(158) cleaning and grubbing road land by manual means city vide TMBP (7)					
0.53 Hect @ Rs 49174.86/Hect = 26063.00					
(156) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure city vide TMBP (7)					
112.59 m ³ @ Rs 282.43/m ³ = Rs 31799.00					
(157) providing concrete for plain reinforced foundation city vide TMBP (7)					
8.65 m ³ @ Rs 6739.30/m ³ = Rs 58295.00					
(158) providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete m20. city vide TMBP (7)					
33.09 m ³ @ Rs 7446.93/m ³ = Rs 246419.00					
(159) providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete city vide TMBP (7)					
12.65 m ³ @ Rs 7694.28/m ³ = 97333.00					
					Rs 470502.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) 463 providing W.B.M. for III with stone screening @ 1/2 mile T.M.B.P. (10)					
210.94 m ³ @ Rs 4020.80/m ³ = Rs 848148.00					
(17) 463 providing and lining Logo of project as per drawing @ 1/2 mile T.M.B.P. (12)					
1.00 No @ Rs 10226.58/No = 10227.00					
(18) 467 providing Cement Concrete pavement m30 thickness as per Design — @ 1/2 mile T.M.B.P. (12)					
120.00 m ³ @ Rs 8016.89/m ³ = Rs 962027.00					
= Rs 46,65,805.00					
Less previous payment — 3681113.00					
= Rs 984692.00					
(19) Kumar 10-08-21 J.E.					
(20) Singh 10/08/21 A.E. CXP 12/8					
material statement					
C. Sand — 55.59 m ³					
Agg — 111.15 m ³					

Continuation

(21) Kumar
10-08-21
J.E.